Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M%iig’:j:g:,ﬁﬂigo 4APQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci?]csifntj):nt:r:etfinancial Total number of shares purchased Dai:;/riv(\:/sigfhttﬁs Selr\]/ae:zgt(epr;l:]lrcc;ase Venue F;igrh:;;r[;ri(;ir??:)j Low:;;rperi(cpeesgiec)i per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 GB0002634946 53,961 1,150.79 XLON 1,155.50 1,145.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 GB0002634946 62,505 1,150.85 CHIX 1,156.00 1,145.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 GB0002634946 23,912 1,150.72 BATE 1,155.00 1,145.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 GB0002634946 16,077 1,149.99 AQXE 1,154.50 1,145.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 GB0002634946 16,855 1,151.64 TRQX 1,154.50 1,146.50
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 173,310 1,150.81 1,156.00 1,145.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fliiea%t:i}elxlciﬁgfrs:ntgnet Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within S;Zd[]md' algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:00:26 GB0002634946 1,152.00 1,295 XLON EOHGQwgAAvvr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:00:26 GB0002634946 1,152.00 1,382 XLON EOHGQwgAAwvt 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:05:15 GB0002634946 1,154.00 45 CHIX 2899474078403 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:05:15 GB0002634946 1,154.00 120 CHIX 2899474078404 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:05:19 GB0002634946 1,154.00 681 CHIX 2899474078444 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:05:19 GB0002634946 1,154.00 860 CHIX 2899474078445 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:05:19 GB0002634946 1,154.00 840 TRQX EOHGQwhKQgj30 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:06:49 GB0002634946 1,153.50 133 AQXE 1526 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:06:49 GB0002634946 1,153.50 1 AQXE 1527 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:10:44 GB0002634946 1,152.50 886 XLON EOHGQwgABL6C 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:10:44 GB0002634946 1,152.50 173 XLON EOHGQwgABL6N 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:10:44 GB0002634946 1,152.50 280 XLON EOHGQwgABLGs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:10:44 GB0002634946 1,152.50 433 XLON EOHGQwgABLGV 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:10:47 GB0002634946 1,152.50 609 XLON EOHGQwgABLDg 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:10:47 GB0002634946 1,152.50 263 XLON EOHGQwgABLDN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:11:01 GB0002634946 1,153.50 905 CHIX 2899474080487 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:14:04 GB0002634946 1,156.00 748 CHIX 2899474081322 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:14:08 GB0002634946 1,155.50 770 CHIX 2899474081361 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:16:20 GB0002634946 1,155.50 256 XLON EOHGQwgABXdn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:16:31 GB0002634946 1,155.50 280 XLON EOHGQwgABXs3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:17:16 GB0002634946 1,155.00 687 BATE 78364171974 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:23:26 GB0002634946 1,154.00 455 XLON EOHGQwgABIME 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:23:37 GB0002634946 1,154.00 1,094 CHIX 2899474084115 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:25:13 GB0002634946 1,154.00 797 BATE 78364173146 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:26:38 GB0002634946 1,154.50 11 XLON EOHGQwgABoOBX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:27:01 GB0002634946 1,154.50 280 XLON EOHGQwgABoaN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:27:01 GB0002634946 1,154.50 422 XLON EOHGQwgABoaP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:29:17 GB0002634946 1,154.50 704 AQXE 6063 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:31:47 GB0002634946 1,154.50 806 TRQOX EOHGQwhKt65L 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:36:26 GB0002634946 1,155.00 696 BATE 78364174965 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:36:26 GB0002634946 1,155.00 714 CHIX 2899474087666 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:38:16 GB0002634946 1,154.50 792 XLON EOHGQwgAC3cw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:42:20 GB0002634946 1,154.50 803 CHIX 2899474089029 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:43:50 GB0002634946 1,154.00 717 CHIX 2899474089431 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:47:09 GB0002634946 1,154.50 680 TRQX EOHGQwhKuF56 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:50:05 GB0002634946 1,154.00 706 TRQX EOHGQwhKuSYU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:55:32 GB0002634946 1,154.50 697 XLON EOHGQwWgACNJA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:55:32 GB0002634946 1,154.50 1,386 TRQX EOHGQwhKuqgdq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 08:58:43 GB0002634946 1,153.00 664 XLON EOHGQwWgACRT7P 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:01:27 GB0002634946 1,152.50 739 BATE 78364178248 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:03:47 GB0002634946 1,152.00 693 CHIX 2899474094120 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:07:22 GB0002634946 1,149.50 726 CHIX 2899474097148 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:09:14 GB0002634946 1,150.00 689 XLON EOHGQwgACg35 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:12:50 GB0002634946 1,151.00 727 XLON EOHGQwgACI4Y 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:17:02 GB0002634946 1,151.00 80 XLON EOHGQwgACgmX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:17:02 GB0002634946 1,151.00 667 XLON EOHGQwgACgmd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:26:54 GB0002634946 1,154.50 269 TRQX EOHGQwhKXJEH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:26:54 GB0002634946 1,154.50 815 XLON EOHGQwgAD2W8 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:26:54 GB0002634946 1,154.50 1,071 CHIX 2899474102127 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:26:54 GB0002634946 1,154.50 272 AQXE 16354 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:26:54 GB0002634946 1,154.50 353 BATE 78364182685 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:30:56 GB0002634946 1,153.00 791 TRQX EOHGQwhKxU50 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:35:14 GB0002634946 1,151.50 e XLON EOHGQwgADBXy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:36:53 GB0002634946 1,151.00 242 CHIX 2899474104212 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:36:53 GB0002634946 1,151.00 457 CHIX 2899474104213 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:40:54 GB0002634946 1,151.00 707 CHIX 2899474105050 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:42:02 GB0002634946 1,150.00 298 BATE 78364184634 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:42:02 GB0002634946 1,150.00 419 BATE 78364184635 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:48:11 GB0002634946 1,150.50 780 BATE 78364185371 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:49:26 GB0002634946 1,150.00 820 CHIX 2899474106995 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:54:28 GB0002634946 1,149.00 780 XLON EOHGQwgADVpe 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:56:35 GB0002634946 1,148.50 273 XLON EOHGQwgADZ3J 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:56:35 GB0002634946 1,148.50 448 XLON EOHGQwgADZ3L 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 09:59:27 GB0002634946 1,147.50 674 XLON EOHGQwgADbhr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:02:39 GB0002634946 1,147.00 693 CHIX 2899474109991 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:06:21 GB0002634946 1,146.00 479 BATE 78364187843 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:06:21 GB0002634946 1,146.00 103 BATE 78364187844 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:06:21 GB0002634946 1,146.00 157 BATE 78364187846 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:09:55 GB0002634946 1,146.00 690 XLON EOHGQwgADoWI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:13:46 GB0002634946 1,147.50 749 TRQX EOHGQwhLOMat 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:18:08 GB0002634946 1,147.50 666 XLON EOHGQwgADXxqY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:20:47 GB0002634946 1,147.00 604 TRQX EOHGQwhL0s4n 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:20:47 GB0002634946 1,147.00 181 TRQX EOHGQwhLO0s4q 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:26:54 GB0002634946 1,147.00 755 CHIX 2899474115992 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:35:17 GB0002634946 1,148.00 189 BATE 78364191576 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:35:17 GB0002634946 1,148.00 700 BATE 78364191578 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:35:17 GB0002634946 1,148.00 573 CHIX 2899474117577 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:35:17 GB0002634946 1,148.00 146 AQXE 26706 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:35:17 GB0002634946 1,148.00 144 TRQX EOHGQwhL1I8C 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:35:17 GB0002634946 1,148.00 436 XLON EOHGQwgAEF4K 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:45:24 GB0002634946 1,149.50 51 BATE 78364192763 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:47:51 GB0002634946 1,149.50 146 AQXE 28623 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:47:51 GB0002634946 1,149.50 138 BATE 78364193023 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:47:51 GB0002634946 1,149.50 572 CHIX 2899474119932 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:47:51 GB0002634946 1,149.50 194 CHIX 2899474119935 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:47:51 GB0002634946 1,149.50 436 XLON EOHGQwgAEPHp 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 05/01/2024 10:47:51 GB0002634946 1,149.50 45 TRQX EOHGQwhL2URD 2001001125
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TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX

2899474119936
2899474119961
28732
78364193707
EOHGQwhL3B3h
78364194656
78364194657
EOHGQwWgAEgmMX
EOHGQwgAEgmZ
EOHGQWgAEIOE
EOHGQwgAEIOH
EOHGQWJAEMQY
EOHGQwgAEmMQa
2899474125368
78364196519
78364196520
33316
EOHGQWQgAEX4E
EOHGQwhL4wuJ
EOHGQwhL4yUC
78364197835
EOHGQWgAF2yT
EOHGQwgAF344
EOHGQWgAF4hg
EOHGQwgAF4hi
EOHGQwhL62PL
EOHGQWgAFALt
2899474131280
78364199577
36237
2899474132011
EOHGQwgAFGE]j
EOHGQWgAFGEI
2899474133462
37955
38271
38703
38733
EOHGQwWgAFRJN
EOHGQWgAFRLh
2899474135763
78364203081
78364203258
78364203259
40210
40211
EOHGQwgAFhdu
EOHGQwhL86IS
2899474139216
41692
78364204832
2899474139963
2899474140020
2899474140021
42645
2899474141215
EOHGQWgAFqi9
78364206554
43412
EOHGQWgAFtL4
EOHGQWgAFV5M
78364208500
2899474144732
46654
2899474146659
2899474146660
78364209770
EOHGQWgAGAIp
EOHGQwhL9vw9
78364209901
2899474147577
2899474147683
2899474147685
2899474148553
48710
2899474149706
2899474149707
EOHGQWgAGTJE
2899474153540
2899474154022
51880
51882
51884
2899474155944
EOHGQwgAH5p7
2899474158485
2899474158998
54417
2899474160025
2899474160026
2899474160027
56008
EOHGQwhLDI3a
EOHGQwgAHOU6
78364218556
2899474161996
56398
EOHGQWgAHVIJ
2899474163346
2899474163347
2899474164409
2899474164410
EOHGQwgAHg6L
2899474165621
2899474165622
EOHGQwgAHmMIH
59989
59991
EOHGQwgAHMtC
2899474168138
78364222399
EOHGQwgAHVIK
EOHGQwhLFOVe
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1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
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1,150.50
1,150.50
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1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
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1,150.50
1,150.50
1,150.50
1,150.50
1,150.50
1,150.50
1,150.50
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.50
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.50
1,151.50
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1,152.00
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1,152.50
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1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
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1,151.00
1,150.50
1,150.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,153.50
1,153.50
1,153.50
1,153.50
1,153.50
1,153.50
1,153.50
1,153.00
1,153.00

882
291
224
28
754
443
417
644
738
243
971
320
247
147
335
190
241
439
144
1,337
45
1,291
735
808
920
326
613
199
1,225
763
437
36
40
160
160
114
664
792
101
414
263
55
423
230
397
164
750
816
1,130
736
751
697
673
747
772
230
1,073
708
717
70
680
761
693
1,112
550
193
673
265
282
685
631
771
685
804
804
470
567
1,105
187
746
246
42
42
106
243
296
188
442
115
69
561
293
886
1,232
222
675
226
359
656
1,437
786
41
701
247
499
468
920
355
1,079
299
62
753
897

CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX

2899474169300
78364223138
61560
EOHGQwWhLFAjU
EOHGQwhLFAKK
EOHGQwgAHYyIz
EOHGQwgAIOxc
EOHGQwgAIOxe
EOHGQWgAIA]8
EOHGQwhLFnvM
2899474173624
78364226023
64441
64844
2899474174226
78364226321
2899474174227
EOHGQwQgAICJ2
64845
EOHGQWhLGG4;
EOHGQwgAIMYY
EOHGQwgAIMYa
2899474177027
2899474178432
2899474178891
2899474178892
2899474179388
2899474179389
EOHGQwhLHIZB
78364230526
EOHGQWhLHQ50
EOHGQwWhLHUpD
EOHGQwhLHUpF
EOHGQwWhLHUpH
EOHGQwWhLHUpJ
EOHGQwhLHUvc
EOHGQwhLHVwWH
2899474183296
EOHGQwgAloxf
EOHGQwgAIp82
EOHGQwgAIp87
EOHGQwgAIpNL
EOHGQwWgAIpNQ
EOHGQwgAIpRe
EOHGQwgAIpSd
EOHGQwgAIpSh
2899474185435
74191
2899474188570
2899474188779
EOHGQwgAJ93z
78364235908
EOHGQWgAJEUM
2899474192717
2899474193845
79314
79315
80126
2899474195779
2899474196015
2899474196016
78364240082
2899474197850
78364241394
2899474199344
83109
78364241570
EOHGQwgAJqg3r
EOHGQwgAJq3v
2899474201440
2899474201481
EOHGQwgAJten
EOHGQwgAJIxXk
EOHGQwgAK32r
EOHGQwgAK333
EOHGQwgAK337
EOHGQwgAKAK9
EOHGQwWgAKAKF
EOHGQWhLM2PM
2899474206732
78364246191
88133
88134
78364246192
78364247800
2899474209036
89656
2899474209037
EOHGQwhLMRBC
EOHGQwhLMRBI
EOHGQwgAKHw;j
78364249507
2899474211490
2899474211494
EOHGQwhLMqOP
EOHGQwgAKPLv
2899474211497
EOHGQWQAKQFO
EOHGQWgAKQFQ
78364251105
EOHGQwgAKURC
2899474214519
2899474214617
EOHGQWhLNLIY
2899474216721
78364253381
2899474216722
EOHGQwhLNf5B
EOHGQwgAKCcQx
95277
95278
78364254089
2899474218252
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1,153.00
1,152.50
1,152.50
1,152.00
1,151.50
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.00
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,151.50
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00

1,152.00

74
748
1,277
1,079
761
785
129
415
482
453
755
160
40
40
9
517
457
440
681
600
578
173
153
147
171
150
145
184

40

191
190
1,288
424
430
1,693
559
169

CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX

2899474218253
2899474219542
78364255728
EOHGQwWgAKmMFP
98472
2899474222420
2899474222421
99426
100246
EOHGQwgAKVOj
EOHGQwgAKXKC
EOHGQwgALODI
EOHGQwgALODL
EOHGQWQALODN
EOHGQwgALODP
EOHGQwgAL2cJ
EOHGQwgAL2cL
EOHGQwgAL2cN
2899474228117
2899474228119
2899474228120
103307
103308
103309
EOHGQwWhLP1fj
EOHGQwhLP1fl
EOHGQWhLP1fn
78364260831
78364260832
78364260833
78364260834
78364260835
EOHGQWgALB7m
EOHGQwhLPVK2
107570
2899474232929
78364263911
2899474233260

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001116

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




